Per serving

Brand
Product SKU

Product Description

Size
HFSS Score
Country of Manufacture
Unit gross weight (g)
Case gross weight (g)
Unit Net Weight (g)
Case Net Weight (g)
Unit Depth (mm)
Unit Width (mm)
Unit Height (mm)
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Case Width (mm)
Case Height (mm)
Units per Case

Storage Instructions

Ingredients

May Contain

Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
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Energy
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Carbohydrate

of which sugars
Fibre
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Deliciously Ella

DECOAS016

Deliciously Ella Chocolate Orange Dipped
Almonds 81g x 8

8lg

11

UK

86

688

81

648

30

130

160

240

135

165

8

Store in a cool, dry place away from heat
source and direct sunlight.

Dark Chocolate (50%) (Cacao Mass, Coconut
Sugar, Cacao Butter), Roasted Almonds (50%),
Orange Oil.

May contain other nuts and peanuts. Dark
chocolate contains 65% cacao solids minimum.

2457kJ / 587kcal

47.4g

14.7g

28.6g

17.7g

12g

13.8g

0.15g

663kJ /158kcal

12.8g

4g

7.7¢8

4.8g

3.2g

3.7¢g

0.04g




These crunchy roasted almonds are lightly
Description dipped in chocolate mixed with a zesty hint of
orange to create a delicious high-fibre snack.




